ALFORD AMERICAN FAMILY ASSOCIATION

AUGUST, 2018
Editor: Gail Alford

OFFICER ELECTION

AAFA needs to elect a new President and Secretary.

James Ellis Alford, AAFA #1345, has been nominated for President and has
accepted the nomination. If anyone else wishes to be nominated, please email
by the end of August.

We also need a volunteer for Secretary. Evelyn has requested a replacement due to
other obligations. The main duties will be taking the minutes at the annual AAFA
meeting and assisting at the meeting registration desk. Evelyn may be contacted by
email through the AAFA web site. If you’re interested, please email the AAFA Staff
at the address above by the end of August.

AAFA also needs volunteers for Awards Officer, Meeting Tours Officer, Memorial
Officer and a Publicity Officer. These positions are volunteer only and do not require
election. Interested members (or their spouse) may volunteer by emailing the AAFA
Staff as above.



mailto:Alford_Staff@AlfordAssociation.org

Just a
reminder...

Don’t forget to make your reservations for the upcoming October meeting.
Reservations must be made on or before Monday, Sept 3 (Cutoff Date) to get our
AAFA group rate. Make them now and you need not worry about it later.

#1522 Llewelyn Davidson Rentzsch Boiling Springs, SC
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#1427 Alan Lee Alford Galt, CA #1015 Theresa Twining Cramer Houston, TX
#0386 Ann Lavinia Alford Columbus, MS #0584 Louise D. Cravens Tulsa, OK
#1397 Bobby Stone Alford Petal, MS #1226 Betty Gene Davis Greenville, TX
#0634 Brandon Myers Alford Boulder, CO #0414 J. V. Farr Vicksburg, MS
#1457 Clayton Dennis Alford Lusby, MD #0199 Billy R. Gibson St. Simons Island, GA
#1508 David Alton Alford Magnolia, MS #1134 Billy Ray Gibson, Jr. Brunswick, GA
#1061 Delta Yvonne Alford Canton, Ml #0590 Marge Gray Jacksonville, FL
#0311 Dianna M. Alford Tallahassee, FL #0989 Sandra Alford Harwood Palm Bay, FL
#0237 Ebbie Preston Alford Palatka, FL #1489 Kathleen Skinner Hawkinson Girard, IL
#1291 Edward Carroll Alford Galax, VA #0137 Ruby Alford Heard Jackson, MS
#0439 Emmette Earl Alford Summit, MS #1166 Paul R. Hodson Rolla, MO
#1516 Gerald Nicholas Alford Lafayette, LA #1390 Timothy Irving Jones Milwaukee, WI
#1431 Hulali Grace P.S.M.P. Alford Waipahu, Hl #0993 Joan Crabb Kahrs Sisters, OR
#0058 James J. Alford College Station, TX #1361 Judy Diane Alford Lebourgeois Gonzales, LA
#1433 James Michael (Mike) Alford Hermitage, TN #1479 Gwen Alford Lindsey Brandon, MS

#1319 Jeffrey Robert Alford
#0218 John Richard Alford, PhD  Houston, TX

El Centro, CA

#0743
#1140

Patsy Ruth W. Livingston
Elaine Loftin

Atlanta, TX (*)
Manchester, GA




#0156
#0644
#0323
#1415
#0541
#1428
#1476
#1342
#0174
#0469
#1425
#1271
#1217
#0689
#1060
#0464
#0696
#1364
#0470
#0784
#0983
#1090
#1346
#0891
#1440
#0143
#0594
#1381
#0077

(*) = Need current contact information (address, e-mail address, etc.) Please notify AAFA if you know any of these members.

Karen Alford

Kathy Alford

Katye D. F. Alford
Kenneth Alford
Kenneth Ray Alford
Kevin Eugene Alford
Kira DeAnn Alford
LaDonna Jeanne Alford
Lee T. Alford

Leroy Alford

Lisa Michele Alford
Mac H. Alford

Marlin Alford

Michael R. Alford
Richard Lawrence Alford
Thomas Eugene Alford
Tim Alford

Wayne Elmer Alford
William C. Alford, Jr.
Wilmer R. Alford
Elizabeth Diane Allison
Elvia J. Alford Barkalow
Jane Hall Bell

Alan S. Bias

Arnold Watts Bragg
Janice S. Bramwell
Robert Keith Bridges

William Roderick Burgess, Jr.

Faye A. Cannady

Pheba, MS (*¥) #0428
Tracy, CA #0732
Elm City, NC (*) #1195
Berry, KY #0665
Colorado Springs, CO #1091
Thomasville, NC #0819

Atlanta, GA #1421
Daisetta, TX #0240
Summit, MS #0481
Stanfield, OR (*) #0337
Silver Springs, MD #1043

#1039
#1322
#1063
#1251
#0750

Hattiesburg, MS
Kaufman, TX
Schenectady, NY (*)
Richardson, TX
Middletown, NY

Kentwood, LA (*) #0360
Manito, IL #1382
Nashville, TN #1212
Pasadena, TX #0146
Half Moom Bay, CA #1020

Columbia, SC #0646
Monticello, MS #1414
Lewisburg, WV (*) #0112
Raleigh, NC #1018
Buffalo, MO #0781
Minden, NV #0892

Roseboro, NC #0830

Greensboro, NC (*) #1522

Glen Logan

Keith James Masback
Melissa Jan Mayhue
Samuel E. McCray

Joseph Thomas McGoogan
Edwin Vanon McMillan
Sheila Lynn Alford Means
Mary Alford Mischer

Evelyn Z. Mistich

Judith Ann Morreels

Tanya Michelle Oxenberg
Brenda Parker

Agnes Jean Pavlakis

John R. Potts

Nola Ann Alford Quarles
Sandra Ann Richardson
Leatha Perry Ritchie
George Harris Ruppert
William G. Scott

Ann A. Sizemore

Scott Andrew Steele
William Wright Sullivan
Mark Anthony Summers
Troy Thomason

Sandra Michelle Thompson
Gene Waters

Deldana L. Wilson

Grady H. Wilson

Llewelyn Davidson Rentzsch
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#0877 Phillip L. Cartmille

Columbus, OH

November 21, 2017
Family: JOH8460H/

New Iberia, LA
Alexandria, VA
Thornton, CO
Enid, OK

Fort Mill, SC
McComb, MS
Bedford, TX
Houston, TX (*)
Belle Chase, LA
York, PA (%)
Abingdon, MD
Manteca, CA
Concord, CA
Valencia, CA
Shreveport, LA
Terrell, TX (*)
Cary, NC (%)
Montgomery, TX
Burnsville, MN
Petersburg, VA (*)
Lakewood, CO
Inman, SC

San Antonio, TX
Memphis, TN
Dallas, TX (*)
Gladstone, MO
Burnsville, NC (*)
Brownsville, TX (*)
Boiling Springs, SC
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AAFA Meeting/Reunion: Oct.5 -7, 2018
San Antonio, TX
Registration package is on the AAFA website.

WEEK 30: JUL 22 - JUL 28

Updated OBITUARIES for:

o

Vermont

The last update was 37 pages (30 obituaries) with 0 AAFA members,
posted a year ago in July 2017.

This update has 57 pages (45 obituaries), still with 0 AAFA members.

WEEK 28: JUL 8 - JUL 14

Added the Registration Package (with Registration Form) for the 2018
Meeting/Reunion

WEEK 27: JUL 1 -JUL 7

Updated FINANCIALS:

o

Created Current 2018 YTD Financial Statement
Added January-June receipts and disbursements.



http://alfordassociation.org/obit.html
http://alfordassociation.org/OBITS/VTOBIT.htm
http://alfordassociation.org/MEETINGS/meet2018.htm
http://alfordassociation.org/MEETINGS/meet2018.htm
http://alfordassociation.org/hist_purp.html#finance
http://alfordassociation.org/FINANCIALS/financial-current.pdf

VISIT OUR WEBSITE

www.AlfordAssociation.org



http://www.alfordassociation.org/

