

ALFORD AMERICAN FAMILY ASSOCIATION AUGUST, 2018

Editor: Gail Alford



OFFICER ELECTION

AAFA needs to elect a new President and Secretary.

James Ellis Alford, AAFA #1345, has been nominated for President and has accepted the nomination. If anyone else wishes to be nominated, please email <u>Alford Staff@AlfordAssociation.org</u> by the end of August.

We also need a volunteer for Secretary. Evelyn has requested a replacement due to other obligations. The main duties will be taking the minutes at the annual AAFA meeting and assisting at the meeting registration desk. Evelyn may be contacted by email through the AAFA web site. If you're interested, please email the AAFA Staff at the address above by the end of August.

AAFA also needs volunteers for Awards Officer, Meeting Tours Officer, Memorial Officer and a Publicity Officer. These positions are volunteer only and do not require election. Interested members (or their spouse) may volunteer by emailing the AAFA Staff as above.



Don't forget to make your reservations for the upcoming October meeting.

Reservations must be made on or before **Monday, Sept 3 (Cutoff Date)** to get our AAFA group rate. *Make them now and you need not worry about it later*.



#1522 Llewelyn Davidson Rentzsch

Boiling Springs, SC



#1427	Alan Lee Alford	Galt, CA
#0386	Ann Lavinia Alford	Columbus, MS
#1397	Bobby Stone Alford	Petal, MS
#0634	Brandon Myers Alford	Boulder, CO
#1457	Clayton Dennis Alford	Lusby, MD
#1508	David Alton Alford	Magnolia, MS
#1061	Delta Yvonne Alford	Canton, MI
#0311	Dianna M. Alford	Tallahassee, FL
#0237	Ebbie Preston Alford	Palatka, FL
#1291	Edward Carroll Alford	Galax, VA
#0439	Emmette Earl Alford	Summit, MS
#1516	Gerald Nicholas Alford	Lafayette, LA
#1431	Hulali Grace P.S.M.P. Alford	d Waipahu, HI
#0058	James J. Alford	College Station, TX
#1433	James Michael (Mike) Alford	d Hermitage, TN
#1319	Jeffrey Robert Alford	El Centro, CA
#0218	John Richard Alford, PhD	Houston, TX

#1015	Theresa Twining Cramer
#0584	Louise D. Cravens
#1226	Betty Gene Davis
#0414	J. V. Farr
#0199	Billy R. Gibson
#1134	Billy Ray Gibson, Jr.
#0590	Marge Gray
#0989	Sandra Alford Harwood
#1489	Kathleen Skinner Hawkinson
#0137	Ruby Alford Heard
#1166	Paul R. Hodson
#1390	Timothy Irving Jones
#0993	Joan Crabb Kahrs
#1361	Judy Diane Alford Lebourgeoi
#1479	Gwen Alford Lindsey
#0743	Patsy Ruth W. Livingston
#1140	Elaine Loftin

Houston, TX
Tulsa, OK
Greenville, TX
Vicksburg, MS
St. Simons Island, GA
Brunswick, GA
Jacksonville, FL
Palm Bay, FL
Girard, IL
Jackson, MS
Rolla, MO
Milwaukee, WI
Sisters, OR
Gonzales, LA
Brandon, MS
Atlanta, TX (*)
Manchester, GA

#0156	Karen Alford	Pheba, MS (*)		Glen Logan	New Iberia, LA
#0644	Kathy Alford	Tracy, CA	#0732	Keith James Masback	Alexandria, VA
#0323	Katye D. F. Alford	Elm City, NC (*)	#1195	Melissa Jan Mayhue	Thornton, CO
#1415	Kenneth Alford	Berry, KY	#0665	Samuel E. McCray	Enid, OK
#0541	Kenneth Ray Alford	Colorado Springs, CO	#1091	Joseph Thomas McGoogan	Fort Mill, SC
#1428	Kevin Eugene Alford	Thomasville, NC	#0819	Edwin Vanon McMillan	McComb, MS
#1476	Kira DeAnn Alford	Atlanta, GA	#1421	Sheila Lynn Alford Means	Bedford, TX
#1342	LaDonna Jeanne Alford	Daisetta, TX	#0240	Mary Alford Mischer	Houston, TX (*)
#0174	Lee T. Alford	Summit, MS	#0481	Evelyn Z. Mistich	Belle Chase, LA
#0469	Leroy Alford	Stanfield, OR (*)	#0337	Judith Ann Morreels	York, PA (*)
#1425	Lisa Michele Alford	Silver Springs, MD	#1043	Tanya Michelle Oxenberg	Abingdon, MD
#1271	Mac H. Alford	Hattiesburg, MS	#1039	Brenda Parker	Manteca, CA
#1217	Marlin Alford	Kaufman, TX	#1322	Agnes Jean Pavlakis	Concord, CA
#0689	Michael R. Alford	Schenectady, NY (*)	#1063	John R. Potts	Valencia, CA
#1060	Richard Lawrence Alford	Richardson, TX	#1251	Nola Ann Alford Quarles	Shreveport, LA
#0464	Thomas Eugene Alford	Middletown, NY	#0750	Sandra Ann Richardson	Terrell, TX (*)
#0696	Tim Alford	Kentwood, LA (*)	#0360	Leatha Perry Ritchie	Cary, NC (*)
#1364	Wayne Elmer Alford	Manito, IL	#1382	George Harris Ruppert	Montgomery, TX
#0470	William C. Alford, Jr.	Nashville, TN	#1212	William G. Scott	Burnsville, MN
#0784	Wilmer R. Alford	Pasadena, TX	#0146	Ann A. Sizemore	Petersburg, VA (*)
#0983	Elizabeth Diane Allison	Half Moom Bay, CA	#1020	Scott Andrew Steele	Lakewood, CO
#1090	Elvia J. Alford Barkalow	Columbia, SC	#0646	William Wright Sullivan	Inman, SC
#1346	Jane Hall Bell	Monticello, MS		Mark Anthony Summers	San Antonio, TX
#0891	Alan S. Bias	Lewisburg, WV (*)	#0112	Troy Thomason	Memphis, TN
#1440	Arnold Watts Bragg	Raleigh, NC	#1018	Sandra Michelle Thompson	Dallas, TX (*)
	Janice S. Bramwell	Buffalo, MO	#0781	Gene Waters	Gladstone, MO
#0594	Robert Keith Bridges	Minden, NV	#0892	Deldana L. Wilson	Burnsville, NC (*)
	William Roderick Burgess,	Ir. Roseboro, NC	#0830	Grady H. Wilson	Brownsville, TX (*)
	Faye A. Cannady	Greensboro, NC (*)		Llewelyn Davidson Rentzsch	Boiling Springs, SC
	•	, , ,		•	3 , 3 ,

(*) = Need current contact information (address, e-mail address, etc.) Please notify AAFA if you know any of these members.





#0877 Phillip L. Cartmille Columbus, OH November 21, 2017 Family: JOH846OH/_____



AAFA Meeting/Reunion: Oct. 5 -7, 2018 San Antonio, TX

Registration package is on the AAFA website.



WEEK 30: JUL 22 - JUL 28

- Updated <u>OBITUARIES</u> for:
 - o **Vermont**

The last update was 37 pages (30 obituaries) with 0 AAFA members, posted a year ago in July 2017.

This update has 57 pages (45 obituaries), still with 0 AAFA members.

WEEK 28: JUL 8 - JUL 14

Added the Registration Package (with Registration Form) for the 2018
 Meeting/Reunion

WEEK 27: JUL 1 - JUL 7

- Updated FINANCIALS:
 - Created Current 2018 YTD Financial Statement Added January-June receipts and disbursements.

VISIT OUR WEBSITE

www.AlfordAssociation.org

